

Order your Spare Parts here -> <http://www.lichtboxx.com/index.php/cPath/158/language/en>
www.lightspares.com | ©MS Lichttechnik GmbH, Hirschstettner Strasse 19A, 1220-Vienna, Austria

Complete Spare Parts List of Martin Mac Dome

04030067	4uF, 250VAC, film, 250mm wire
05220501	Connector terminals, plastic, 2.5#
05227101	Mains 3 pole 16A 240V chassis female
05247103	Mains 3 pole 16A 240V angle chassis male
05347201	Mains 3 pole 16A 240V cable male
05733201	Fan 230V/ 50 Hz , Radial 105W ,incl Capacitor, wire=450mm
08050407	M3x16 screw, Phillips, ph, black
08052601	M3 hex nut, black
08054401	M3 lock washer, black
08070408	M4x20 screw, Phillips, ph, black
08070701	M4x10 taptite, Torx, ph, black, Paint cut
08072601	M4 hex nut, black
08073401	M4 knurled nut, high, brass
08073603	M4 blind rivet nut
08074302	M4 Washer, 4.3x14x0.8, black
08074401	M4 lock washer, black
08091001	M5x12 hex cap screw, taptite, black
08111203	M6x16 screw, Allen, black
08112701	M6 hex lock nut, PA-insert
08132601	M8 hex nut, black
08134401	M8 lock washer
08151201	M10x16 screw, Allen
08152301	M10x30 adjustment screw
08152601	M10 hex nut
08154301	M10 Washer, black
08190301	3.9x9.5 self-tap, Phillips, ph, black
08190408	4.8x19 self-tap, Phillips, cs, black
08240113	1/4 turn fastener, wingbolt
08240114	1/4 turn fastener, retainer
08290105	Pipe Plug M10 Ø25 x 0.8
11070501	Wire, yellow/green, 1x2.5#, 26cm
11070502	Wire, yellow/green, 1x2.5#, 17cm
11070506	Wire, yellow/green, 1x2.5#, 35cm
11070507	Wire, brown, 1x2.5#, 35cm
11070508	Wire, blue, 1x2.5#, 35cm
13200000	5/9/12mm Rubber nibble pla
13200003	12x18mm Rubber nipple plate 1.5
14002401	Voltage isolation , DMD , 0.45mm
17800120	Pipe, part 5, painted
23000970	Chassisplate, part 1, painted

23000980	Chassisplate, part 2, painted
23400060	Plastic cover for Dome,
23400070	Plastic Housing for Dome,
23400080	Clear top for outdoor dome, Polycarbonat
23400130	Pipe for cover, PAL 1200, Gray, plastic
23801210	Box, part 4, painted
23801220	Plate, part 6, painted
23801230	MAC 500/600 dome adaptorplate, painted
23801240	Blindplate for outdoordome, painted
23803540	Plate, part 3, aftertreated
23803550	Plate, part 7, aftertreated
34000024	Cardboard box MAC Dome
34200001	Polystyrene packing, 400x70x50
34200003	Polystyrene packing, 390x125x50
34200025	Polystyrene packing DJ series Sweeper
34240002	Plast bag 150x300mm
34240004	PLAST BAG 300x600
34240009	PLAST BAG 810-230 x 1750
34241523	288144, Fill air plasticbag, 200mm x 550m.
35000055	Assembly instructions, Outdoor Dome
37000802	Silicon glue clear , 220 degree C , 90ml
04030067	4uF, 250VAC, film, 250mm wire
05220501	Connector terminals, plastic, 2.5#
05227101	Mains 3 pole 16A 240V chassis female
05247103	Mains 3 pole 16A 240V angle chassis male
05347201	Mains 3 pole 16A 240V cable male
05733202	Fan 230V/ 50 Hz , Radial
08050407	M3x16 screw, Phillips, ph, black
08052601	M3 hex nut, black
08054401	M3 lock washer, black
08070408	M4x20 screw, Phillips, ph, black
08070701	M4x10 taptite, Torx, ph, black, Paint cut
08072601	M4 hex nut, black
08073401	M4 knurled nut, high, brass
08073603	M4 blind rivet nut
08074302	M4 Washer, 4.3x14x0.8, black
08074401	M4 lock washer, black
08111203	M6x16 screw, Allen, black
08112701	M6 hex lock nut, PA-insert
08132601	M8 hex nut, black
08134401	M8 lock washer
08151201	M10x16 screw, Allen
08152301	M10x30 adjustment screw
08152601	M10 hex nut
08154301	M10 Washer, black
08190301	3.9x9.5 self-tap, Phillips, ph, black
08200107	5x12 Plastite, ph, black

08290105	Pipe Plug M10 Ø25 x 0.8
11070501	Wire, yellow/green, 1x2.5#, 26cm
11070502	Wire, yellow/green, 1x2.5#, 17cm
11071001	Wire, brown, 1x2.5#, 35cm
11071501	Wire, blue, 1x2.5#, 26cm
13200000	5/9/12mm Rubber nibble pla
13200003	12x18mm Rubber nipple plate 1.5
14002401	Voltage isolation , DMD , 0.45mm
17800120	Pipe, part 5, painted
23000970	Chassisplate, part 1, painted
23000980	Chassisplate, part 2, painted
23400060	Plastic cover for Dome,
23400070	Plastic Housing for Dome,
23400080	Clear top for outdoor dome, Polycarbonat
23400130	Pipe for cover, PAL 1200, Gray, plastic
23801210	Box, part 4, painted
23801220	Plate, part 6, painted
23801240	Blindplate for outdoordome, painted
23803540	Plate, part 3, aftertreated
23803550	Plate, part 7, aftertreated
34000024	Cardboard box MAC Dome
34200001	Polystyrene packing, 400x70x50
34200015	Polystyrene packing PAL 1200, 555x120x200
34200025	Polystyrene packing DJ series Sweeper
34206002	Polystyrene packing
34240002	Plast bag 150x300mm
34240009	PLAST BAG 810-230 x 1750
35000055	Assembly instructions, Outdoor Dome
37000802	Silicon glue clear , 220 degree C , 90ml
04030067	4uF, 250VAC, film, 250mm wire
05220501	Connector terminals, plastic, 2.5#
05227101	Mains 3 pole 16A 240V chassis female
05247103	Mains 3 pole 16A 240V angle chassis male
05347201	Mains 3 pole 16A 240V cable male
05733202	Fan 230V/ 50 Hz , Radial
08050407	M3x16 screw, Phillips, ph, black
08052601	M3 hex nut, black
08054401	M3 lock washer, black
08070403	M4x10 taptite, Phillips, ph, black
08070408	M4x20 screw, Phillips, ph, black
08070701	M4x10 taptite, Torx, ph, black, Paint cut
08072601	M4 hex nut, black
08073401	M4 knurled nut, high, brass
08073603	M4 blind rivet nut
08074302	M4 Washer, 4.3x14x0.8, black
08074401	M4 lock washer, black
08111203	M6x16 screw, Allen, black

08111208	M6x30 screw, Allen, black
08112701	M6 hex lock nut, PA-insert
08132601	M8 hex nut, black
08134401	M8 lock washer
08151201	M10x16 screw, Allen
08152301	M10x30 adjustment screw
08152601	M10 hex nut
08154301	M10 Washer, black
08190301	3.9x9.5 self-tap, Phillips, ph, black
08200107	5x12 Plastite, ph, black
08290101	Pipe Plug, 30 x 30 mm
08290105	Pipe Plug M10 Ø25 x 0.8
11070501	Wire, yellow/green, 1x2.5#, 26cm
11070502	Wire, yellow/green, 1x2.5#, 17cm
11071001	Wire, brown, 1x2.5#, 35cm
11071501	Wire, blue, 1x2.5#, 26cm
13200000	5/9/12mm Rubber nibble pla
13200003	12x18mm Rubber nipple plate 1.5
14002401	Voltage isolation , DMD , 0.45mm
17800120	Pipe, part 5, painted
21060330	Pipe for PAL Dome
23000970	Chassisplate, part 1, painted
23000980	Chassisplate, part 2, painted
23400060	Plastic cover for Dome,
23400070	Plastic Housing for Dome,
23400080	Clear top for outdoor dome, Polycarbonat
23400130	Pipe for cover, PAL 1200, Gray, plastic
23801210	Box, part 4, painted
23801220	Plate, part 6, painted
23801240	Blindplate for outdoordome, painted
23803540	Plate, part 3, aftertreated
23803550	Plate, part 7, aftertreated
34000024	Cardboard box MAC Dome
34200001	Polystyrene packing, 400x70x50
34200015	Polystyrene packing PAL 1200, 555x120x200
34200025	Polystyrene packing DJ series Sweeper
34206002	Polystyrene packing
34240002	Plast bag 150x300mm
34240009	PLAST BAG 810-230 x 1750
35000055	Assembly instructions, Outdoor Dome
37000802	Silicon glue clear , 220 degree C , 90ml

**Order your Spare Parts here -> <http://www.lichtboxx.com/index.php/cPath/158/language/en>
www.lightspares.com | ©MS Lichttechnik GmbH, Hirschstettner Strasse 19A, 1220-Vienna, Austria**